

2021 M-ASA DUES AND FEES SCHEDULE 12/09/2020

TYPE	DESCRIPTION	COST	EXPLANATION
MEMBERSHIP	INITIATION FEE ADULT	\$900	50% due with application and 50% due one year after joining M-ASA if granted full membership by Board of Directors.
	INITIATION FEE YOUTH (22 years of age or less)	\$450	50% due with application and 50% due one year after joining M-ASA if granted full membership by Board of directors.
	ANNUAL CLUB DUES ADULT	\$500 + SSA dues	Paid at beginning of calendar year (prorated \$41.67 / month for first year)
	ANNUAL CLUB DUES YOUTH (22 years of age or less)	\$250 + SSA dues	Paid at beginning of calendar year (prorated \$20.83 / month for first year)
	FAMILY MEMBER ADULT	\$500 + SSA dues	No initiation fee
	FAMILY MEMBER YOUTH (22 years of age or less)	\$250 + SSA dues	No initiation fee
	SSA ANNUAL DUES ADULT	\$75	Required for membership in M-ASA. Collected by M-ASA at beginning of calendar year on same invoice as club dues then paid to SSA. (Subject to change by SSA)
	SSA ANNUAL DUES YOUTH (22 years of age or less)	\$42	Required for membership in M-ASA. Collected by M-ASA at beginning of calendar year on same invoice as club dues then paid to SSA. (Subject to change by SSA)
	SSA ANNUAL DUES FAMILY MEMBER	\$45	Required for membership in M-ASA. Collected by M-ASA at beginning of calendar year on same invoice as club dues then paid to SSA. (Subject to change by SSA)
GLIDER RENTAL	LS-4	\$21/ hour	\$0.35/minute. Max charge is for 120 min if no one is waiting for glider.
	G-102	\$21/ hour	\$0.35/minute. Max charge is for 120 min if no one is waiting for glider.
	SGS 2-33	\$12/hour	\$0.20/minute. Max charge is 90 min, if no one is waiting for glider.
	ASK-21	\$42/hour	\$0.70/minute. Max charge is for 90 min if no one is waiting for glider.
TOW RATES	HOOK UP	\$8.00	
	ADDITIONAL ALTITUDE	\$1.05 / 100 (ft.)	
FLIGHT INSTRUCTION		FREE	No charge to members
GUEST PILOT WITH PRIVATE GLIDER	30 DAY GUEST MEMBERSHIP (once per calendar year)	\$30	Must be SSA member. Requires a field check briefing and logbook sign-off by M-ASA CFG. Must follow all M-ASA operational procedures, pay for tows and check ride glider rental.
GLIDER RIDES	GLIDER RIDE	\$120.00	Approximately a 20-30 minute flight, subject to weather conditions
	SSA FAST FLIGHT (see SSA website)	\$139.00	Must be purchased through SSA at http://www.ssa.org/fast .
STORAGE RENTAL	GLIDER TRAILER HANGAR	\$530.00 annually	Billed \$265.00 / 6 months
	MAIN HANGAR	\$800.00 annually	Billed \$400.00 / 6 months
	TIE DOWN	\$240.00 annually	Billed \$120.00 / 6 months. Only applies to slots adjacent to taxiway
	RV CAMPER SLOT	\$225.00 annually	
OTHER	SUPER CUB RENTAL	\$50.00/tach hour	Rental flights \$ and fuel used should be recorded in aircraft flight log.
	NO SHOW DUTY DAY FINE	\$100.00	Fine that can be levied against member if member fails to show up for assigned duty day.
	AERO RETRIEVES	Gettysburg: \$50 Others: \$69.00/minimum	\$3 per mile, one-way point-to-point retrieve . Examples: York (KTHV): \$83; Carlisle (N94): \$91; Franklin Cnty (N68), 5 Lakes (PA81), Carroll Cnty (KDMW): \$69;